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Women / 9 / L9 B3 gp1
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jayla Booker246
American Twisters

9.250 9.525 9.3759.425 37.575
4 1 1 3 1T

1T

Casi Nicolas532
Brandy Johnson's

9.375 9.325 9.5009.375 37.575
3 4 3 1 1T

1T

Nina Ballou245
American Twisters

9.200 9.500 9.3259.300 37.325
5T 2 5 5T 3 

3 

Leah Schuh531
Brandy Johnson's

8.475 9.425 9.3259.225 36.450
12 3 6 5T 4 

4 

Hannah McDaniel658
Southern Starz

9.525 9.000 9.2008.700 36.425
1 7 8 7 5T

5T

Jillian O'Quist256
American Twisters

8.800 9.100 9.1259.400 36.425
8T 6 2 8 5T

5T

Abril Toscanini363
Orlando Gymnastics

9.425 8.475 9.0509.350 36.300
2 9 4 9 7 

7 

Kalani Colendres321
Gymnastics USA L

9.200 9.200 8.9508.500 35.850
5T 5 10 10 8 

8 

Sally Wood533
Brandy Johnson's

8.800 8.500 9.3508.425 35.075
8T 8 11 4 9 

9 

Kayla Herrera485
International Miami

9.075 7.650 9.4008.525 34.650
7 11 9 2 10 

10 

Geraldine Villanueva793
Leyva Gymnastics

8.300 7.200 8.5259.150 33.175
13 12 7 12 11 

11 

Zoey Hayden453
Gym Like This

8.525 6.925 8.8258.225 32.500
11 13 12 11 12 

12 

Korra Damron300
Coast Elite - FL

8.725 7.850 8.0757.100 31.750
10 10 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 9 / L9 B3 gp2
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Allison Kaempfer253
American Twisters

9.250 9.575 9.2009.225 37.250
2 1 3T 3 1 

1 

Isabella Hooker223
Tampa Bay Turners

8.950 8.975 9.3259.525 36.775
10 8 1 2 2 

2 

Danielle Ferris911
WGV Gymnastics

9.200 9.250 8.9759.150 36.575
3 5 5 6 3 

3 

Tiara Platkin257
American Twisters

8.875 9.325 9.0259.025 36.250
11 2T 9 5 4 

4 

Nicole Rengifo260
American Twisters

9.300 9.325 8.9508.625 36.200
1 2T 11 7 5 

5 

Isabella Markovich535
Brandy Johnson's

8.800 9.125 9.0759.125 36.125
12 6 6T 4 6 

6 

Olivia Devlin534
Brandy Johnson's

9.000 9.000 8.5759.425 36.000
8T 7 2 12 7 

7 

Mariella Brueck247
American Twisters

9.075 9.300 8.3759.225 35.975
5T 4 3T 13 8 

8 

Kayliana Lightbody919
Dinamo Gymnastics

9.075 8.300 9.4009.125 35.900
5T 10 6T 1 9 

9 

Emily Lopez764
International Miami

9.050 8.950 8.6009.075 35.675
7 9 8 11 10 

10 

Lexie Cole117
Coast Elite - FL

8.575 8.025 8.6758.800 34.075
13 11 10 10 11 

11 

Karly Rhodes122
Coast Elite - FL

9.175 7.550 8.7758.550 34.050
4 13 12 9 12 

12 

Kat Sanders123
Coast Elite - FL

9.000 7.875 8.8007.850 33.525
8T 12 13 8 13 

13 
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Women / 9 / L9 B3 gp3
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sienna Pezzella618
Lakewood Ranch

9.475 9.525 9.3509.350 37.700
2 1T 4 3 1 

1 

Lily Kurrack777
LaFleur's Tampa

9.350 9.375 9.5759.300 37.600
3T 4T 6 1 2 

2 

Brooke Gleichowski194
Sun Country - FL

9.300 9.450 9.3009.475 37.525
7 3 1 4 3 

3 

Alexis Pokorski285
Broadway

9.350 9.325 9.2759.400 37.350
3T 6 2 5 4 

4 

Alessandra Tuozzolo440
Elite - FL

9.525 9.375 9.2008.750 36.850
1 4T 10 7T 5 

5 

Nazstazia-Simone Jubitana876
TumbleBees 

9.350 9.125 9.0259.175 36.675
3T 7 7 10T 6 

6 

Lauren French537
Brandy Johnson's

8.975 9.525 9.2508.850 36.600
11 1T 8 6 7 

7 

Danielle Latronica743
Genie's

9.175 8.525 9.3758.775 35.850
9 9 9 2 8 

8 

Emma Vayhinger916
Beaches

9.050 8.175 9.0259.375 35.625
10 12 3 10T 9 

9 

Nhi Nguyen146
Golden City

9.325 8.450 8.3259.325 35.425
6 10 5 13 10 

10 

Adoniyah Pearson538
Brandy Johnson's

8.750 8.900 9.2008.300 35.150
13 8 11T 7T 11 

11 

Kamryn Ballard536
Brandy Johnson's

9.225 8.400 9.1508.300 35.075
8 11 11T 9 12 

12 

Torrance Ross727
Coral Reef - FL

8.775 7.150 8.7758.225 32.925
12 13 13 12 13 

13 
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Women / 9 / L9 B3 gp4
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Golden574
EVO Gymnastics

9.425 9.600 9.7009.675 38.400
2T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Delaney DeHaan222
Tampa Bay Turners

9.450 9.425 9.6259.300 37.800
1 2 3 2 2 

2 

Promise Jean-Marie261
American Twisters

9.375 8.950 9.3259.400 37.050
4 8 2 5 3 

3 

Ashlyn Novak778
LaFleur's Tampa

8.950 9.125 9.4259.125 36.625
11 5 4 3 4T

4T

Caitlyn Figurski250
American Twisters

9.175 9.375 9.3008.775 36.625
6 3 7 6 4T

4T

Ava Collins539
Brandy Johnson's

9.250 9.050 9.3758.725 36.400
5 6T 9 4 6 

6 

Gabriella Ortiz779
LaFleur's Tampa

9.050 9.250 9.0758.675 36.050
8 4 10 10 7T

7T

Lillie Barnes465
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.025 9.050 8.9759.000 36.050
9 6T 6 11T 7T

7T

Olivia Williams124
Coast Elite - FL

9.425 8.375 9.1008.450 35.350
2T 11 11T 9 9 

9 

Rheagan Roberts169
LaFleur's Largo

8.850 8.750 8.9758.750 35.325
12T 9 8 11T 10 

10 

Leah Jamison637
N FLA Orange Park

9.150 7.200 9.1259.025 34.500
7 13 5 7* 11T

11T

Audrey West853
Suncoast

9.000 8.500 9.1257.875 34.500
10 10 13 7* 11T

11T

Brooke Reardon929
Flight Gym Academy

8.850 7.550 8.8258.450 33.675
12T 12 11T 13 13 

13 
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Women / 9 / L9 B3 gp5
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Delaney Geiger349
Legacy - FL

9.600 9.575 9.3759.325 37.875
1 1 2 4 1 

1 

Kate Cooper-Oliveira437
Elite - FL

9.525 9.500 9.4009.100 37.525
2 3 4T 3 2 

2 

Brooke Neupaver227
Tampa Bay Turners

9.050 9.525 9.5509.300 37.425
9 2 3 1 3 

3 

Eryn Klaus780
LaFleur's Tampa

9.450 9.250 8.8508.425 35.975
3T 5 12 11 4 

4 

Hailey Smallwood382
Starlight Gymnastics

9.450 8.375 9.4258.575 35.825
3T 8T 9 2 5 

5 

Kayden Alvarado-FOx854
Suncoast

9.300 8.300 9.2008.850 35.650
6T 10 6 5 6 

6 

Natalie Taunton696
TNT Jacksonville

8.750 9.225 9.0508.600 35.625
11 6 8 8 7 

7 

Gabrielle Greenwald251
American Twisters

8.650 9.400 8.9008.650 35.600
13 4 7 10 8 

8 

Clara Baker918
Dinamo Gymnastics

9.300 8.050 9.0759.100 35.525
6T 11 4T 7 9 

9 

Raven Gadson118
Coast Elite - FL

9.425 8.375 8.9508.550 35.300
5 8T 10 9 10 

10 

Hayden Sanders381
Starlight Gymnastics

8.900 7.650 9.1509.425 35.125
10 12 1 6 11 

11 

Ariella Smith917
Dinamo Gymnastics

9.175 8.850 8.6008.200 34.825
8 7 13 13 12 

12 

Kaydi Baxter656
Southern Starz

8.700 5.975 8.6508.475 31.800
12 13 11 12 13 

13 
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Women / 9 / L9 B4 gp1
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Conway322
Gymnastics USA L

9.400 9.525 9.4509.125 37.500
2 1 4 1 1 

1 

Maya Slater659
Southern Starz

9.550 8.825 9.3509.400 37.125
1 6 1 2 2 

2 

Whitney Parziale730
Florida Elite

9.300 9.400 8.8509.150 36.700
3 3 3 9 3 

3 

Jonna-Marie Kirk325
Gymnastics USA L

8.550 9.475 9.2508.725 36.000
10 2 6 3 4 

4 

Brittany Silliven170
LaFleur's Largo

9.225 9.250 8.6508.675 35.800
5T 5 7T 11 5 

5 

Lauren Miller729
Florida Elite

9.200 8.250 9.0009.275 35.725
7 10 2 8 6T

6T

Roudchelle Achille744
Genie's

9.250 8.400 9.1258.950 35.725
4 8 5 4T 6T

6T

Mallory Gregory540
Brandy Johnson's

9.050 8.450 9.1008.550 35.150
9 7 9 6 8 

8 

Valerie Sierra Mundo894
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.175 9.375 9.1258.000 34.675
11 4 12 4T 9 

9 

Lilly Chouinard893
U.S. Gold  Destin

9.075 8.200 8.6008.225 34.100
8 11 11 12 10 

10 

Maryn Damron299
Coast Elite - FL

6.150 8.275 8.8008.675 31.900
12 9 7T 10 11 

11 

Riley Himes825
Orlando Metro

9.225 0.000 9.0508.525 26.800
5T 12 10 7 12 

12 
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Women / 9 / L9 B4 gp2
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Samantha Forman438
Elite - FL

9.600 9.525 9.8009.550 38.475
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Gianna Spadavecchia259
American Twisters

9.350 9.350 9.2259.450 37.375
5T 4 2 7T 2T

2T

Tracy Dillon920
Dinamo Gymnastics

9.300 9.225 9.4259.425 37.375
7 7 3 4 2T

2T

Sydney Crouch249
American Twisters

9.425 9.600 9.2009.125 37.350
4 1 6 9T 4 

4 

Mya Frisby362
Orlando Gymnastics

9.575 8.825 9.4759.400 37.275
2 10 4 3 5 

5 

Arabella Campbell248
American Twisters

9.275 9.475 9.3259.050 37.125
8T 3 8 6 6 

6 

Dilynn Blair171
LaFleur's Largo

9.500 9.325 9.5008.450 36.775
3 5 12 2 7 

7 

Brooke Futch323
Gymnastics USA L

9.150 9.250 9.0759.150 36.625
10 6 5 11 8 

8 

Ava Zimny910
West Broward

9.350 9.150 9.2258.875 36.600
5T 8 9T 7T 9 

9 

Gabrielle Proulx828
Orlando Metro

9.275 8.650 9.3758.875 36.175
8T 11 9T 5 10 

10 

Jirelys Jimenez324
Gymnastics USA L

8.950 9.100 9.0508.725 35.825
11 9 11 12 11 

11 

Taylor Rendina328
Gymnastics USA L

8.400 8.350 9.2009.075 35.025
12 12 7 9T 12 

12 
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Women / 9 / L9 B4 gp3
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amani Herring824
Orlando Metro

9.600 9.375 9.5759.450 38.000
1T 5 1 1 1 

1 

Lily Moore351
Legacy - FL

9.200 9.525 9.5009.350 37.575
8 2 4 2 2 

2 

Emily Rivera258
American Twisters

9.475 9.575 9.0759.425 37.550
3 1 2 6 3 

3 

Meghan Charlton892
U.S. Gold  Destin

9.300 9.125 9.3259.375 37.125
6 6 3 3 4 

4 

Gianna Masella225
Tampa Bay Turners

9.600 9.475 9.2258.675 36.975
1T 3 7 4T 5 

5 

Hailey Clark821
Orlando Metro

9.250 8.500 9.2259.275 36.250
7 9 5 4T 6 

6 

Morgan Crites467
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.600 9.450 8.5258.575 35.150
12 4 8 11 7 

7 

Eugenia Verlezza508
Park Avenue

9.350 8.975 8.6508.075 35.050
5 7 12 10 8 

8 

Alyssa Bonasoro172
LaFleur's Largo

9.000 8.700 9.0008.300 35.000
10 8 11 7 9 

9 

Emily St Onge541
Brandy Johnson's

9.425 7.000 8.9508.775 34.150
4 12 6 8 10 

10 

Hannah Egert510
Park Avenue

9.125 7.525 8.6758.550 33.875
9 11 9 9 11 

11 

J Williams469
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.850 8.050 8.4008.350 33.650
11 10 10 12 12 

12 
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Women / 9 / L9 B4 gp4
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia Lomasky255
American Twisters

9.625 9.600 9.3509.275 37.850
1 1 4 2T 1 

1 

Emma Brittingham895
U.S. Gold  Destin

9.500 9.550 9.6759.075 37.800
4T 2 6 1 2 

2 

Margarita Lopez617
Lakewood Ranch

9.175 9.525 9.0509.300 37.050
8 3 3 6 3 

3 

Isabella Crane615
Lakewood Ranch

9.300 9.050 9.3259.350 37.025
7 6 2 4T 4 

4 

Calista Hidalgo616
Lakewood Ranch

9.350 9.350 9.3508.775 36.825
6 4 10 2T 5 

5 

Kylie Hammonds380
Starlight Gymnastics

9.500 8.575 9.3259.225 36.625
4T 8 5 4T 6 

6 

Sierra Dos Santos286
Broadway

8.975 9.100 8.9508.825 35.850
9 5 8 7 7 

7 

Emily Cardoso221
Tampa Bay Turners

9.575 7.500 8.8509.475 35.400
2T 11 1 8 8 

8 

Gianna Santoriello909
West Broward

9.575 8.400 8.7508.500 35.225
2T 9 11 9 9 

9 

McKenzie Dunigan542
Brandy Johnson's

8.775 8.650 8.7008.875 35.000
11 7 7 10 10 

10 

Kayla Briggs728
Florida Elite

8.875 8.250 8.5508.800 34.475
10 10 9 11T 11 

11 

Shawna Page908
West Broward

8.300 6.825 8.5508.325 32.000
12 12 12 11T 12 

12 
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Women / 9 / L9 B4 gp5
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nina Acosta464
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.275 9.300 9.2009.300 37.075
5T 2 1 3 1 

1 

Hannah Kang254
American Twisters

9.525 9.275 9.1758.875 36.850
1 3 5T 4 2 

2 

Ashlyn Maccord714
Bayside  FL

9.250 8.775 9.3509.225 36.600
7 6 2 1T 3 

3 

Kiara Jenkins145
Golden City

9.325 8.725 9.1009.000 36.150
3 7 4 5 4 

4 

Charity Robinson829
Orlando Metro

9.275 9.050 9.3508.400 36.075
5T 4 8T 1T 5 

5 

Sydney Taylor148
Golden City

8.375 9.650 8.5259.150 35.700
10 1 3 9 6 

6 

Aaliyah Thompson454
Gym Like This

9.400 8.025 9.0508.875 35.350
2 8 5T 6 7 

7 

Alayna Fern193
Sun Country - FL

8.625 8.975 8.6258.775 35.000
8 5 7 8 8 

8 

Laila Hutt120
Coast Elite - FL

8.600 7.100 8.7758.400 32.875
9 10 8T 7 9 

9 

Maya Garcia486
On Your Toes

9.300 8.000 8.1007.150 32.550
4 9 10 11 10 

10 

Madelyn Marmo468
Gymnastics Unlimited

0.000 0.000 8.3250.000 8.325
11 11 11 10 11 

11 
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Women / 9 / L9 B5 gp1
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alana Laster657
Southern Starz

9.575 8.950 9.4759.150 37.150
1 4 4 1 1 

1 

Kahner Pierce229
Tampa Bay Turners

9.325 9.425 9.3009.025 37.075
3 1 5 2 2 

2 

MacKenna Kunitzer224
Tampa Bay Turners

8.650 9.200 9.2759.400 36.525
9 3 1 3 3 

3 

Amanda Schnelker147
Golden City

8.950 8.775 9.1259.250 36.100
8 5 3 7 4 

4 

Stephanie Lara439
Elite - FL

9.100 8.400 9.0009.325 35.825
5* 7 2 9 5T

5T

Sarajane Kinney695
TNT Jacksonville

9.100 8.600 9.2258.900 35.825
5* 6 6 4 5T

5T

Julian Price870
Top Flight BobSierra

9.425 7.850 9.1758.825 35.275
2 8 8 6 7 

7 

Alexia Yaitanes173
LaFleur's Largo

8.975 9.350 8.4508.250 35.025
7 2 9 10 8 

8 

Coral Lee715
Beaches

8.350 7.750 9.2008.850 34.150
10 9 7 5 9 

9 

Cadie Hodge543
Brandy Johnson's

9.225 7.575 9.0757.900 33.775
4 10 10 8 10 

10 
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Women / 9 / L9 B5 gp2
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Vigil509
Park Avenue

9.475 9.550 9.4009.250 37.675
2 1 1 5T 1 

1 

Mackenzie Butler820
Orlando Metro

9.450 9.475 9.4509.150 37.525
3 3T 3 3 2 

2 

Hannah Yore831
Orlando Metro

9.200 9.500 9.5259.175 37.400
6T 2 2 2 3 

3 

Grace Humphrys826
Orlando Metro

9.550 9.475 9.4258.775 37.225
1 3T 6 4 4 

4 

Kelsey Learn195
Sun Country - FL

9.375 8.700 9.5508.975 36.600
4 7 4 1 5 

5 

Natalia Montalvo511
Park Avenue

9.250 8.600 9.4008.500 35.750
5 8 9 5T 6 

6 

Alisa Rendina327
Gymnastics USA L

9.200 8.075 9.0758.950 35.300
6T 11 5 8 7 

7 

Elizabeth Bened320
Gymnastics USA L

8.550 9.250 8.8008.400 35.000
10 5 10 9 8T

8T

Sarah Cox504
Park Avenue

9.000 9.025 9.1757.800 35.000
8 6 11 7 8T

8T

Alena Scapin838
Panhandle Perfection

8.900 8.425 8.5508.750 34.625
9 9 7 11 10 

10 

Tiffany Bowden466
Gymnastics Unlimited

0.000 8.100 8.6008.525 25.225
11 10 8 10 11 

11 
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Women / 9 / L9 B5 gp3
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexandria Magee827
Orlando Metro

9.400 9.000 9.3509.350 37.100
2 4T 2 2T 1 

1 

Alexa Atherholt174
LaFleur's Largo

9.350 9.200 9.4758.975 37.000
3 2 6 1 2 

2 

Melissa Maupin326
Gymnastics USA L

9.200 9.375 9.2259.125 36.925
6 1 5 4 3 

3 

Luca Whitaker620
Lakewood Ranch

9.150 9.150 8.4009.250 35.950
7 3 3T 11 4 

4 

Carolyn McGonigle175
LaFleur's Largo

9.225 8.675 9.3508.350 35.600
5 6 9 2T 5 

5 

Gabriela Arcamonte726
Coral Reef - FL

9.075 8.375 9.0508.925 35.425
8T 7 7T 7 6 

6 

Hannah LeMay357
Naples ProgressiveFL

9.075 8.175 9.1508.925 35.325
8T 8 7T 6 7 

7 

Ashley Donahue356
Naples ProgressiveFL

8.925 9.000 8.9508.275 35.150
10 4T 10 8 8 

8 

Alexis Waryk589
Harbor City

9.500 7.525 8.7259.375 35.125
1 10 1 10 9 

9 

Gianna Allardyce905
West Broward

9.250 7.425 9.1759.250 35.100
4 11 3T 5 10 

10 

Delaney Elliott837
Panhandle Perfection

8.550 7.675 8.7757.925 32.925
11 9 11 9 11 

11 
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Women / 9 / L9 B5 gp4
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Carolyn Jackson252
American Twisters

9.525 9.375 9.3759.200 37.475
3 2 3 2T 1 

1 

Jaden Haley621
Lakewood Ranch

9.725 9.500 8.7009.275 37.200
1 1 2 9 2 

2 

Shayla Snow230
Tampa Bay Turners

9.625 9.125 9.4259.000 37.175
2 3 6 1 3 

3 

Cameryn Osborne228
Tampa Bay Turners

9.100 8.775 9.3759.300 36.550
7T 6 1 2T 4 

4 

Morgan Fliss851
Suncoast

9.100 8.900 9.2759.050 36.325
7T 5 5 4 5 

5 

Courtney Cooke503
Park Avenue

9.325 9.000 9.2008.725 36.250
4T 4 8 5 6 

6 

Krista Marrocco176
LaFleur's Largo

8.875 8.625 8.9009.075 35.475
10 7 4 7 7 

7 

Deanna Woolard470
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.325 7.400 9.1508.025 33.900
4T 9 10 6 8 

8 

Jessica Salazar507
Park Avenue

9.050 7.350 8.5508.600 33.550
9 10 9 10 9 

9 

Sarah Winton216
Tallahassee G. C.

8.100 7.500 7.8008.875 32.275
11 8 7 11 10 

10 

Hailey Bradshaw694
TNT Jacksonville

9.200 0.000 8.8750.000 18.075
6 11 11 8 11 

11 
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Judge's Signatures

2018 Level 6, 9, 10 Florida State Meet
Meet Results
Mar 17-18, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 3/18/2018 7:37:52 PM

Women / 9 / L9 B5 gp5
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Shea Wheeler177
LaFleur's Largo

9.325 8.250 9.1509.225 35.950
1T 5 1 3 1 

1 

Portia Durden505
Park Avenue

9.325 9.100 9.0008.500 35.925
1T 1T 3T 4T 2 

2 

Allie Israel915
World Class - FL

8.900 8.875 9.0008.575 35.350
10 3 2 4T 3 

3 

Carolina Schlawiedt555
360 Gymnastics FL

9.325 9.100 8.5757.900 34.900
1T 1T 9 8 4 

4 

Eva Rudajev643
Stars Gymnastics

9.000 7.925 9.4507.975 34.350
8 7 7 1 5 

5 

Leah Barnes502
Park Avenue

9.075 7.950 9.0008.075 34.100
7 6 6 4T 6 

6 

Ashley McConville711
Bayside  FL

8.675 8.350 8.5008.500 34.025
11 4 3T 9 7 

7 

Danica Sanchez524
South Florida

9.275 7.450 8.1757.950 32.850
4T 8 8 11 8 

8 

Marina Roberts869
Top Flight BobSierra

8.925 6.050 8.9758.225 32.175
9 9 5 7 9 

9 

Alex Ferrell759
Gym Force

9.100 5.600 8.3007.600 30.600
6 10 10 10 10 

10 

Maya Cusumano822
Orlando Metro

9.275 __.___ 9.250__.___ 18.525
4T 11 11 2 11 

11 
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2018 Level 6, 9, 10 Florida State Meet
Team Results
Mar 17-18, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 3/18/2018 7:36:48 PM

Women / 9 / All Ages
Session: B3,B4,B5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Tampa Bay Turners 1 114.225 28.800 28.425 28.400 28.600
11 4 1

2 American Twisters 1 113.850 28.675 28.775 28.300 28.100
52 1 2

3 Orlando Metro 1 113.675 28.600 28.450 28.075 28.550
23 3 3

4 Lakewood Ranch 1 113.125 28.550 28.550 28.000 28.025
64 2 5

5 Brandy Johnson's 1 112.575 28.050 28.275 28.025 28.225
47 6 4

6 LaFleur's Largo 1 111.700 28.175 27.925 27.275 28.325
35 7 7

7 Gymnastics USA L 1 111.500 27.800 28.375 27.400 27.925
89 5 6

8 Park Avenue 1 110.400 28.150 27.675 26.575 28.000
76 9 9

9 Gymnastics Unlimited 1 109.625 27.625 27.800 26.875 27.325
910 8 8

10 Coast Elite - FL 1 105.925 28.025 25.025 26.025 26.850
108 10 10
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2018 Level 6, 9, 10 Florida State Meet
Team Results
Mar 17-18, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 3/18/2018 7:36:57 PM

Women / 9 / All Ages
Session: B3,B4,B5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Elite - FL 2 113.425 28.650 28.400 27.975 28.400
11T 1 1

2 LaFleur's Tampa 2 110.900 27.850 27.875 27.100 28.075
35T 3 8

3 U.S. Gold  Destin 2 110.725 27.875 28.050 26.675 28.125
24 2 9

4 Southern Starz 2 110.700 28.650 26.775 27.250 28.025
41T 6 4

5 Dinamo Gymnastics 2 109.700 27.775 26.375 27.650 27.900
5T7 7 3

6 Golden City 2 109.225 27.600 27.150 27.725 26.750
108 4 2

7 Sun Country - FL 2 109.125 27.300 27.125 27.225 27.475
811 5 5T

8 Starlight Gymnastics 2 107.575 27.850 24.600 27.225 27.900
5T5T 11 5T

9 West Broward 2 106.925 28.175 24.975 26.625 27.150
93 10 10

10 Florida Elite 2 106.900 27.375 25.900 27.225 26.400
1110 8 5T

11 Suncoast 2 106.475 27.400 25.700 25.775 27.600
79 9 11
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